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Helsinki Ranking, osakilpailu 10 kevat 2013

PRO

Nimi

1 Jukka Pesonen

2 Sami Salin

3 Jari Honkanen

4 Pasi Laito

5 Olli Hossi

6 Lauri Skytta

7 Peter Stromberg

8 Risto Halme

9 Jussi Petaja
10 Veijo Ylitorma
11 Jukka Kivela
12 Seppo Sutinen
13 Juho Pasila
14 Tapani Peltola
15 Hannu Tuulola
16 MattiJuselius
17 Kari Toivonen
18 Juha Aberg
19 Kaappo Lahdesmaki
20 Asko Aravirta
21 Markku Laine
22 Paavo Gronmark
23 Markku Pennanen
24 Markku Petdjamaa
25 Raimo Mustajarvi
26 Marco Karvinen
27 Kaaron Salomaa
28 Mika Ketola
29 Johan Jusslin
30 Marko Meriluoto
31 Mika Pyyskdanen
32 Timo Rytkonen
33 Teppo Ryhdnen
34 Joni Nieminen
35 Kari Nieminen
36 Timo Hjorth
37 Aki Jaakkola
38 Kalle Kuronen
39 Teppo Aaltonen
40 Janne Kaukonen

Seura Lk
Tornados M
RaMe M
Patteri M
Munsons B M
Tornados
Veijarit
Tornados
RaMe
Patteri
Boltsi-72
Patteri
Patteri
Munsons B
Tornados
Veijarit
LoBowl
TaKe
Boltsi-72
Veijarit
Munsons B
Patteri
RaMe
Boltsi-72
Patteri
SKY B

Jyra

ERA
Patteri
Esbo IF
Jyra
Patteri
Veijarit
GH
Tornados
Tornados
Munsons B
TBC
Patteri
RaMe
Patteri
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Vka
218,94
211,33
206,94
215,02
212,52
195,35
216,50
202,29
203,47
207,73
210,46
203,06
204,73
209,65
191,13
205,97
199,46
208,07
196,03
209,95
195,80
212,14
203,27
214,77
206,26
208,45
196,50
202,21
195,67
214,01
206,27
207,99
214,11
203,72
207,23
193,67
194,09
204,70
190,64
208,55

Liitto
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tampere
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tampere
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tampere
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tampere
Rauma
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tuusula
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki

Tulos
1459
1415
1358
1356
1305
1304
1301
1299
1293
1284
1282
1271
1266
1244
1231
1220
1217
1203
1198
1197
1195
1193
1191
1187
1182
1181
1180
1179
1173
1172
1172
1167
1162
1162
1150
1140
1136
1117
1115
1115

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
64
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
21
21
18
15

Ka
243,17
235,83
226,33
226,00
217,50
217,33
216,83
216,50
215,50
214,00
213,67
211,83
211,00
207,33
205,17
203,33
202,83
200,50

189,33
186,17
185,83
185,83

ka-ero
24,23
24,50
19,39
10,98
4,98
21,98
0,33
14,21
12,03
6,27
3,21
8,77
6,27
-2,32
14,04
-2,64
3,37
-7,57
3,64
-10,45
3,37
-13,31
-4,77
-16,94
-9,26
-11,62
0,17
-5,71
-0,17
-18,68
-10,94
-13,49
-20,44
-10,05
-15,56
-3,67
-4,76
-18,53
-4,81
-22,72
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41 Ann-Christina Kippo
42 Eemeli Hemmi

43 Jarmo Toivonen

44 Kalevi Ornberg

45 Jari Vettenranta

46 Rauli Raita

47 Risto Havulinna

48 Marcus liskola

49 Jarno Haimila

50 Ari-Pekka Semenoja
51 Pentti Kortemaki
52 Jussi Malkki

53 Jari Stenroos

54 Roosa Lundén

55 Petri Hyvonen

56 Kauko Parviainen
57 Petteri Lindstrom
58 Ralf Ahlfors

Mercur
Patteri
City B
RaMe
OB
Patteri
RaMe
Steelers
Boltsi-72
Patteri
Patteri
HKV
Ke-Ro
GB
Patteri
Boltsi-72
Veijarit
HIFK
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190,17
213,50
192,81
203,00
192,02
214,63
201,72
196,76
194,85
204,33
211,30
199,85
215,22
209,02
192,53
199,01
195,57
198,85

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tampere
Helsinki

1110
1105
1101
1099
1098
1098
1084
1070
1069
1062
1061
1055
1052
1050
1045
1044
1014
981

5,17
-29,33
9,31
-19,83
9,02
-31,63
-21,05
-18,43
-16,68
27,33
-34,47
24,02
-39,89
-34,02
-18,36
-25,01
-26,57
-35,35
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CHAMPION
Nimi Seura Lk Vka Liitto Tulos  HR-pisteet Ka ka-ero
1 Raimo Ylikarjula RaMe B 190,03 Lohja 1240 100 206,67 16,64
2 Hannu Hanninen POLE B 185,39 Helsinki 1212 96 202,00 16,61
3 Olli Kalliomaki Veijarit B 191,50 Tampere 1197 92 8,00
4 Pentti Heikkinen Steelers B 186,06 Helsinki 1177 88 10,11
5 Emil Strémberg Boltsi-72 B 192,04 Helsinki 1173 84 3,46
6 Tauno Nummisalo Patteri B 176,47 Helsinki 1156 80 16,20
7 Hannu Hamberg City B B 185,41 Helsinki 1150 76 6,26
8 Matti Salonen Kouru-89 B 188,85 Helsinki 1148 72 2,48
9 Anja Hilpinen TKS B 187,92 Helsinki 1140 66 2,08
10 Jari Piksila OB B 190,24 Helsinki 1140 66 -0,24
11 Leevi Tielinen TaKe B 183,21 Helsinki 1135 60 5,96
12 Hanna Stenroos GB B 184,59 Helsinki 1124 58 2,74
13 Esko Koskinen Veijarit B 184,08 Tampere 1118 56 2,25
14 Ali Karjalainen EKK B 187,86 Helsinki 1116 54 -1,86
15 Erkki Siivonen TaKe B 184,29 Helsinki 1113 52 1,21
16 Ulf Jaderholm Tuubi-71 B 182,52 Helsinki 1112 50 2,81
17 Reima Jokinen Boltsi-72 B 183,23 Helsinki 1110 48 1,77
18 llkka Vanttinen POLE B 180,53 Helsinki 1109 46 4,30
19 Aki Seppanen GB B 186,08 Helsinki 1104 43 -2,08
20 Eero Inkinen Esbo IF B 181,48 Helsinki 1104 43 2,52
21 Hannu Kousa Radio B 185,44 Helsinki 1096 40 -2,77
22 Tauno Tolonen POLE B 189,51 Helsinki 1095 38 -7,01
23 Seppo Jarvinen Veijarit B 188,67 Tampere 1091 33 -6,84
24 Raimo Tonttila TaKe B 180,47 Helsinki 1091 33 1,36
25 Erkki Pesonen Jyra B 192,24 Helsinki 1091 33 -10,41
26 Pekka Maenpaa Veijarit B 183,73 Tampere 1091 33 -1,90
27 Marcus Lemstrom Esbo IF B 188,16 Helsinki 1090 28 -6,49
28 Ismo Hietanen PaKe B 184,73 Helsinki 1087 26 -3,56
29 Rauno Kari RaMe B 182,04 Lohja 1084 24 -1,37
30 Eero Laine POLE B 174,61 Helsinki 1082 22 5,72
31 Markku Tiitinen TaKe B 176,79 Helsinki 1067 20 1,04
32 Helena Kukkonen Sepottaret B 182,81 Helsinki 1066 18 -5,14
33 Hannu Eloranta Veijarit B 195,54 Tampere 1061 16 -18,71
34 Tytti Vainikka PatteriN B 184,51 Helsinki 1057 14 -8,34
35 Birger Fagerstrom Esbo IF B 177,45 Helsinki 1050 12 -2,45
36 Kim Kraappa TBC B 177,40 Tuusula 1045 10 -3,23
37 Markku Laine Steelers B 183,91 Helsinki 1044 8 -9,91
38 Ari Tiainen KGB B 184,54 Helsinki 1043 6 -10,71
39 Matias Valli POLE B 176,60 Helsinki 1042 4 -2,93
40 Harri Utter Argon B 188,73 Vantaa 1039 2 -15,56
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41 Jaakko Lahdesmaki
42 Bertel Gronfors
43 Seija Nurmi

44 Matti Koljonen
45 Pentti Elo

46 Jyrki Ratia

47 Aleksi Lydman
48 Timo Tuori

49 Kari Haavisto

50 Jarkko Aspegren
51 Aulis Lohilahti
52 Christer Ehnlund

Veijarit
Esbo IF
Kaisat-Turk
Boltsi-72
Veijarit
Boltsi-72
Boltsi-72
Patteri
Patteri
TaKe
City B
Cobra
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187,88
184,00
173,69
172,63
180,26
188,56
189,58
186,19
184,38
178,16
185,41
186,31

Tampere
Helsinki
Turku
Helsinki
Tampere
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

1038
1023
1021
1019
1017
1017
1013
1007
1000
982

980

890

173,00
170,50
170,17
169,83
169,50
169,50
168,83
167,83
166,67
163,67
163,33
148,33

-14,88
-13,50
-3,52
-2,80
-10,76
-19,06
-20,75
-18,36
-17,71
-14,49
-22,08
-37,98
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CLASSIC

Nimi
1 Hannu-Pekka Virta
2 Tuomo Laurikainen
3 Christian Ehnlund
4 Arto Varonen
5 Maija Honka
6 Timi Rahikainen
7 Niko Hedstrom
8 Mika Tikkanen
9 Tuomo Sorvari
10 Ville Happonen
11 Raul Juslin
12 Eero Jantti
13 Jukka Viitanen
14 Raimo Laukkanen
15 Jarmo Saarinen
16 Teemu Palonen
17 Mai-Lis Ahlfors
18 Tero Kilkanen
19 Helena Styrman
20 Jukka Elo
21 Seija Saario
22 Kirsti Piipari
23 Jarmo Niskanen
24 Kaj Siren
25 Pirjo Raita
26 Taina Holvila
27 Kristiina Noponen
28 Paivi Koponen
29 Elina Rostedt
30 Tuomo Tennila
31 Eeva Saukkonen
32 Matti Huhtala
33 Marja-Liisa Puranen
34 Leena Kangas
35 Petteri Aaltonen
36 Johanna Barlund
37 Mirja Heiniemi
38 Jouni Jauhiainen
39 Topi Hilpinen
40 Arto Enqvist
41 Erja Saarinen
42 Raija Lumme

Seura
Tornados
EKK

Cobra
Kilta 7
Patteri N
TeMPo
HIFK
Patteri
TeMPo
Patteri
Esbo IF
Patteri
Veijarit

El REK.
Boltsi-72
TaKe
Hak-Pa
EKE
Boltsi-72
Kilta 7
POLE
Kehra
Ke-Ro
Esbo IF
Patteri N
KAPS/N
Kaisat-Turk
KAPS/N
Kaisat-Turk
Kilta 7
KAPS/N
Patteri
Sepottaret
Sepottaret
Patteri
Munsons B
Boltsi-72
Rkm-Hki
TKS

TaKe
Patteri N
Patteri N
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Vka
177,76
170,40
172,92
167,23
170,78
156,10
172,06

0,00
172,96
165,62
174,64
169,53
173,54
179,67
166,70
176,79
167,07
172,41
173,13
168,11
160,13
171,10

0,00
173,05
170,64
163,38
160,10
168,02
158,09
166,14
170,50
175,97
161,27
159,40
162,87
156,66
167,60
173,95
170,55
174,67
172,19
142,25

Liitto
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tampere
El REK
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Turku
Helsinki
Turku
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulos
1154
1142
1119
1117
1113
1110
1106
1105
1103
1103
1092
1081
1075
1075
1060
1056
1054
1051
1051
1050
1042
1039
1039
1037
1037
1035
1034
1034
1034
1033
1032
1032
1030
1025
1025
1019
1018
1016
1016
1015
1009
1007

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
66
66
60
58
56

54
52
50
47
47
44
42
39
39
35
35
32
28
28
28
24
21
21
18
15

Ka

186,50
186,17
185,50
185,00
184,33
184,17
183,83
183,83
182,00
180,17
179,17
179,17
176,67
176,00
175,67
175,17
175,17
175,00
173,67
173,17
173,17
172,83
172,83
172,50
172,33
172,33
172,33
172,17
172,00
172,00
171,67
170,83
170,83
169,83
169,67
169,33
169,33
169,17
168,17
167,83

ka-ero
14,57
19,93
13,58
18,94
14,72
28,90
12,27
184,17
10,87
18,21
7,36
10,64
5,63
-0,50
9,97
-0,79
8,60
2,76
2,04
6,89
13,54
2,07
173,17
-0,22
2,19
9,12
12,23
4,31
14,24
6,03
1,50
-3,97
10,40
11,43
7,96
13,17
2,07
-4,62
-1,22
-5,50
-4,02
25,58
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43 Tero Loikkanen

44 Eija Pasenius

45 Margareta Koskenoja
46 Jenni Stenroos

47 Juha Attila

48 Satu Stenroos

49 Ritva Tuovinen

50 Matti Ranta

51 Mirja Hakonen

52 Lahja Laitinen

53 Jutta Harkénen

54 Sinikka Paananen
55 Leena Metso

56 Nuppu Koivu

57 Hilkka Kousa

58 Atte Parviainen

59 Jussi Hirvikallio

60 Elias Lahdesmaki
61 Onni Kinnunen

62 Luukas Wuorenjuuri
63 Jussi Kilkanen

64 Raija Holmen

65 Kai-Nils Nordstrom
66 Reijo Valminen

67 Kalevi Oranen

68 Manu Mattsson
69 Paul Sihvonen

70 Ursula Alestalo

71 Marja-Liisa Sibakov
72 Jaana Rasinen

73 Sointu Lindroos

74 Raili Holm

75 Else-Maj Larsson
76 Marita Sutinen

77 Klara Poikolainen
78 Seppo Suhonen

79 Seppo Lehtinen

80 Marketta Mattila
81 Terttu Heinonen
82 Jonatan Sundqvist
83 Pirkko Peuhkuri
84 Toini Lehtonen

85 Eija Isaksson

86 Markku Kivisoja
87 Raili Malkki-Piirainen

City B
Sepottaret
Kaisat-Turk
Ke-Ro
Patteri
Ke-Ro
KAPS/N
POLE
Sepottaret
POLE
Munsons B
Sepottaret
Kaisat-Turk
Munsons B
Radio
Boltsi-72
Steelers
Veijarit
Esbo IF
Boltsi-72
EKE
Sepottaret
Esbo IF
Patteri
TaKe

EKE

Esbo IF
KAPS/N
Kaisat-Turk
Steelers
Patteri N
Sepottaret
KAPS/N
Patteri N
Boltsi-72
TaKe
Veijarit
KAPS/N
Kaisat-Turk
LoBowl
Kaisat-Turk
Patteri N
POLE
Firma-Tre
Patteri N

C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
D
C
C
D
C
D
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
D
C
D
C
C
C
C
D
C
C
C
C
C
D
D
D
D
D
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170,65
164,24
172,75
159,83
171,23
163,25
174,49
171,32
169,06
157,45
166,23
155,56
164,78
156,32
139,44
157,29
166,66
131,98
164,70
149,24
171,75
166,39
165,89
156,15
172,15
163,94
159,01
150,67
162,10
152,14
159,15
157,71
163,67
154,14
146,05
162,15
161,64
152,41
153,33
166,20
150,88
140,58
143,52
140,78
136,82

Helsinki
Helsinki
Turku
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Turku
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tampere
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Turku
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tampere
Helsinki
Turku
Lohja
Turku
Helsinki
Helsinki

Helsinki

1004
999
999
998
995
993
991
989
983
979
978
974
973
972
965
963
957
956
955
954
950
948
941
936
935
934
933
929
926
926
921
918
912
908
908
893
892
892
886
862
859
858
849
848
848

-3,32
2,26
-6,25
6,50
-5,40
2,25
9,32
-6,49
-5,23
5,72
-3,23
6,77
2,61
5,68
21,39
3,21
7,16
27,35
-5,53
9,76
-13,42
-8,39
9,06
-0,15
-16,32
-8,27
-3,51
4,16
7,77
2,19
-5,65
4,71
-11,67
2,81
5,28
-13,32
-12,97
-3,74
-5,66
-22,53
7,71
2,42
-2,02
0,55
4,51



